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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
MANJESHWAR

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 27/01/2026 Hasankunji Y N N   

2 27/01/2026 Ramakrishna  
Acharya 

Y N N   

3 27/01/2026 Roshni  KE Y N N   

4 27/01/2026 Sankari Y N N   

5 27/01/2026 Saramma Y N N   

6 27/01/2026 Gireesha  Purusha Y N N   

7 27/01/2026 Ibrahim C Y N N   
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8 27/01/2026 Fathimabi Y N N   

9 27/01/2026 Ibrahida.Ke.EM Y N N   

10 27/01/2026 Abdul Basheer Y N N   

11 27/01/2026 Ayishath Rasiya. P Y N N   

12 27/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

13 27/01/2026 Mohana Y N N   

14 27/01/2026 Musthafa Y N N   

15 27/01/2026 Sakeena Y N N   

16 27/01/2026 K K Eliyas Y N N   

17 27/01/2026 Abdul  Rahman Y N N   

18 27/01/2026 Mariyamma Y N N   

19 27/01/2026 Krishna Bhatt Y N N   
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20 27/01/2026 MAQDOOM SHAIR 
A M 

Y N N   

21 27/01/2026 Nebbisa Y N N   

22 27/01/2026 Aboobacker Y N N   

23 27/01/2026 Ameena Ramzeena Y N N   

24 27/01/2026 Jaybunnisa Y N N   

25 27/01/2026 Mohammed Haneef  
I e 

Y N N   

26 27/01/2026 Abdul Razaq Y N N   

27 27/01/2026 Aisha Y N N   

28 27/01/2026 Usman K  Y N N   

29 27/01/2026 Abdul Asees A K Y N N   

30 27/01/2026 Riyana  EM Y N N   

31 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MOOSA 

Y N N   
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32 27/01/2026 Maimoona Y N N   

33 27/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

34 27/01/2026 Divya Y N N   

35 27/01/2026 Habeeb  Usman Y N N   

36 27/01/2026 Fouziya D M Y N N   

37 27/01/2026 Aisha Y N N   

38 27/01/2026 Shamshad Y N N   

39 27/01/2026 Haneef Y N N   

40 27/01/2026 Abdul Kareem M  Y N N   

41 27/01/2026 Poornnima Y N N   

42 27/01/2026 Haseena P M  Y N N   

43 27/01/2026 Rasheeda Y N N   
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44 27/01/2026 Subaida Y N N   

45 27/01/2026 Ifthikar Ahammed Y N N   

46 27/01/2026 Praveena  Ke ES Y N N   

47 27/01/2026 Illyaskhan Y N N   

48 27/01/2026 Jamaluddeen Y N N   

49 27/01/2026 Thahira Banu Y N N   

50 27/01/2026 Ibrahim Y N N   

51 27/01/2026 Asiyamma Y N N   

52 27/01/2026 Ganesa Acharya Y N N   

53 27/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

54 27/01/2026 Mohammed Saleem 
B 

Y N N   

55 27/01/2026 Divakara  Sasthri Y N N   
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56 27/01/2026 Abdulla P Y N N   

57 27/01/2026 Aboobacker 
Thamseer Y A 

Y N N   

58 27/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed K  Y N N   

59 27/01/2026 Nagaraja N K Y N N   

60 27/01/2026 ASIYATH ZAKIRA Y N N   

61 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN 
MHAZIM

Y N N   

62 27/01/2026 Mahesha I Y N N   

63 27/01/2026 NOORJAHAN Y N N   

64 27/01/2026 Kairunnisa Y N N   

65 27/01/2026 Kadeejamma Y N N   

66 27/01/2026 Ummarkunji Y N N   

67 27/01/2026 Jasmin Banu M Y N N   
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68 27/01/2026 DANRAJ B Y N N   

69 27/01/2026 Ramla Y N N   

70 27/01/2026 RESHMA BANU 
MOHAMMED 

ISMAIL SA 

Y N N   

71 27/01/2026 OM GANESH P B Y N N   

72 27/01/2026 Sekeena T  Y N N   

73 27/01/2026 krishna prasad shetty 
s

N Y N   

74 27/01/2026 Kunji Ahammed Y N N   

75 27/01/2026 Misriya Y N N   

76 27/01/2026 Anjana O Y N N   

77 27/01/2026 Shahul Hameed Y N N   

78 27/01/2026 Satheesh  Kumar Y N N   

79 27/01/2026 Mamatha B Y N N   
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80 27/01/2026 Aboobacker Siddiq Y N N   

81 27/01/2026 ranjith k Y N N   

82 27/01/2026 Kadeejamma Y N N   

83 27/01/2026 Albert  Di Soja Y N N   

84 27/01/2026 Avinash Shetti BI Y N N   

85 27/01/2026 M A Mohammed 
Kunhi 

Y N N   

86 27/01/2026 Bhagi Y N N   

87 27/01/2026 Ravi Y N N   

88 27/01/2026 Sainudheen.EM Y N N   

89 27/01/2026 mohammad ziyad s m Y N N   

90 27/01/2026 Abdul Rahiman M P Y N N   

91 27/01/2026 s mohammed Y N N   
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92 27/01/2026 Mohammed Shaheer  Y N N   

93 27/01/2026 maimuna Y N N   

94 27/01/2026 VIDYA  R Y N N   

95 27/01/2026 nafeesa Y N N   

96 27/01/2026 Iqbal Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


